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North Suburban Conference 2010-2011 Girl’s Bowling Schedule
Season Starts: November 8, 2010  First Contest: November 22, 2010
Monday, November 29, 2010





Monday, January 10, 2011
North Chicago @ Zion-Benton





Lake Zurich @ Grant    
Lakes @ Stevenson 






Libertyville @ North Chicago   
Vernon Hills @ Wauconda






Zion-Benton @ Round Lake

Round Lake @ Warren






Stevenson @ Antioch
Lake Zurich @ Antioch






Wauconda @ Lakes  
Grant @ Libertyville






Warren @ Vernon Hills
Wednesday, December 1, 2010





Wednesday, January 12, 2011
Stevenson @ Vernon Hills






Stevenson @ North Chicago
Wauconda @ Round Lake  




                
Zion-Benton @ Lake Zurich
Zion-Benton @ Grant  






Warren @ Libertyville    
Warren @ North Chicago
 





Wauconda @ Grant
Libertyville @ Lake Zurich






Lakes @ Vernon Hills 
Antioch @ Lakes  







Antioch @ Round Lake 
Monday, December 6, 2010





Wednesday, January 19, 2011
Grant @ Warren







Libertyville @ Wauconda  
Vernon Hills @ Antioch  






Grant @ Stevenson
Lake Zurich @ Lakes 






Vernon Hills @ Lake Zurich 
Libertyville @ Zion-Benton






Round Lake @ Lakes 

Round Lake @ Stevenson 






North Chicago @ Antioch 
North Chicago @ Wauconda 





Zion-Benton @ Warren
Wednesday, December 8, 2010





Monday, January 24, 2011
Vernon Hills @ Round Lake  





Lakes @ Libertyville  
Lakes @ North Chicago






Antioch @ Zion-Benton
Antioch @ Grant  







Round Lake @ North Chicago
Warren @ Lake Zurich






Lake Zurich @ Wauconda
Zion-Benton @ Wauconda






Warren @ Stevenson
Stevenson @ Libertyville  






Vernon Hills @ Grant   
Monday, December 13, 2010





Wednesday, January 26, 2011
Grant @ Lakes  







North Chicago @ Lake Zurich 
Warren @ Wauconda 






Grant @ Round Lake
Zion-Benton @ Stevenson






Warren @ Antioch
Libertyville @ Antioch  






Wauconda @ Stevenson
Lake Zurich @Round Lake  





Libertyville @ Vernon Hills
North Chicago @ Vernon Hills





Zion-Benton @ Lakes  
Wednesday, December 15, 2010





Friday, January 28, 2011
Antioch @ Wauconda






NSC Tournament - Stevenson
Lakes @ Warren  
Round Lake @ Libertyville  





Sectionals
Vernon Hills @ Zion-Benton





February 5, 2011
North Chicago @ Grant 
Stevenson @ Lake Zurich






Finals
February 11, 12, 2011
